
Date Day Programme
4/1/2025 Tuesday New Session Start (Hawan)

Management Committee Member work division workshop
 Ram Navami (Bhajan Competition House activity)
Mahavir Jyanti 

4/12/2025 Saturday Shri Narayan Das Charitar Chintan, Girls/boys Education Council 
Formation,Vaishakhi,Patang and dastar bandi , Election (S. St Activity) 
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedakar jayanti (S.St Activity)

Tuesday Lord Parshuram Jayanti
Note:- *Girls Education, Shishu Bharti and Bal Bharti meetings will be held on 15th 

of every month and PTM will be held on every second Saturday of the month.

*Formation of Matri Bharati, Alumni Council & PTA

5/10/2025 Monday Matri Bharti Sammelan
27-5-25 to 10-6-25 - Aadharvarg, Shishu Vatikavarg & lipikvarg
5/12/2025 Saturday Unit Test-I
5/29/2025 Thursday Guru Arjun Dev ji Sahidi Diwas

Dakshta varg
*Sports teacher workshop in the last week of May.
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1-6-25 to 30-6-25 - Summer vacations
6/21/2025                   

Saturday 
International yoga day

27/06/2025 To 
2/07/2025

Friday Subject wise English, Hindi and Punjabi   Varg

Monday Subject wise question paper making workshop

Date Day Programme
1-7-25 to 3-7-25 Tuesday to 

Thursday
Acharya Didi Training Varg

15-7-25 to 30-7-25 Social Media Fortnight, Zero Shadow day (S.St Activity)
7/14/2025 Monday Unit test II

Departmental Science Fair, Vedic Mathematics,
Computer and Culture Festival, and Social
science fair & Teej celebration (Punjabi Activity)

Date Day Programme 
1-8-25 to 15-8-25 Culture Awareness Project Campaign(English Subject activity)
6-8-25 to 12-8-25 Sanskrit Week (Sanskrit dialogue, drama)
9-8-25 to 12-8-25 Inter House Sports Competition
8/15/2025 Independence day

1-7-25 to 15-7-25

Jul-25

Jun-25

Environment Awareness, Mathematics and Science fair at school Level

Aug-25

26-7-25 to 27-7-25



8/8/2025 Raksha Bandhan
8/30/2025 Genius exam first stage

 30-8-25 to 1-9-25 Prantiya science and vedic mathematics Fair
Acharya didi essay writing
Teachers Day

9/6/2025 Saturday First Term Examination
9/14/2025 Sunday Hindi diwas
25-9-25 to 2-10-25 Savdeshi Saptah
9/27/2025 SPT exam
28-09-25  to 29-10-25 Saturday State level Sanskritik Utsav and Computer Fair
 30-09-25 Thursday  Kanjak Pujan

1-10-25 to 6-10-25 Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
Vibhagiya Bal Shivir
Dussehra Festival
Bhagwan Valmiki Jayanti

10/8/2025  Wednesday Air Force day
10/18/2025  Saturday Art & Craft Competition Importance of (Diwali,Dhanteras festival)
10/25/2025 Saturday Aachary Dakshta Varg

Guru Nanak Parkash UtsavWednesday11/4/2025
Nov-25

9/5/2025 Friday 

Monday to tuesday6-10-25 to 7-10-25

Sep-25

Oct-25



(House Wise Shabd Competition)
11/14/2025 Friday Sports day
11/15/2025 Saturday Alumni reunion
11/17/2025 Monday Unit Test 3
 23-11-25 Sunday  Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas
 29-11-25 Saturday  Aachary Dakshta Varg(School Annual Function and School Evaluation) Nov to Feb

12/1/2025 Monday Pre Boards of class X,XII
21-12-25 to 27-12-25 Shahidi Week
12/24/2025 Dakshta Varg

Brilliant/Board Students Workshop
S.ST Quiz (nov/Dec)

Sanskriti Gyan Priksha of Students and other schools 

14-1-26 To 15-2-26 Samarpan Days
1/13/2026 Tuesday Lohri festival(Punjabi activity)
1/5/2026 Sh. Guru Gobind Singh jyanti
1/14/2026 Wednesday Makar Sakranti
1/15/2026 Thursday Pre Board 2

Regional Shishu vatika Team Meeting, Republic Day Celebration
Aachary Dakshta Varg

1/31/2026 Saturday Shri Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

*Workshop of CBP

25-1-26 to 26-1-25

Dec-25
                                                                                 *Workshop of CBP

Jan-26

24-12-25 to 29-12-25    



State level Ghosh varg
Quiz on English literature 
NTSE Exam (February)

2/15/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
2/28/2026 Saturday Aachary Dakshta Varg

3/4/2026 Wednesday Holi Festival
3/23/2026 Monday Martyrdom day of Shri Bhagat singh, Rajguru and  Sukhdev,

Workshop for peon , Driver, Conductor

Feb-26

Final Examination 
Mar-26

 4-2-26 to 8-2-26

Saturday3/21/2026
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